HALO™
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
PS502092EN
4/24/2018

External Supply Wiring 75° Minimum
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: MST203T18B
Application
MS = Motion
	      Sensor
Nominal Wattage
20 = 20W
Heads
T = Twin
      Head
Color Temperature
3T = Field Selectable CCT
Technology
Blank = Standard PIR
D = PIR+Microwave
	    (180° only)
Finish
B = Bronze
W = White
Motion Sensor
18 = 180° Detection
27 = 270° Detection
10.3˝
[261 mm]
Front View Side View
6.7˝
[170 mm]
Eave Mount
MST203T
Twin Head
LED Motion
Series
FLOOD AND DUSK TO DAWN SERIES
Eaton
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to
change without notice.
FC
L
CB W
Area Coverage
Mounting
Height
Length
(L)
Width
 (W)
Area
 (Sq. Ft.)
Max FC
MST203T
Series
10 ft.
15 ft.
20 ft.
18
20